Engineered Solutions | AEC-AMC2-UL02 AMC enclosure with 2 DIN rails
AEC-AMC2-UL02 AMC enclosure with 2
DIN rails
u Easy-to-install steel enclosure
u UL 294 system certified
u 2 DIN rails
u For installation of two AMC2 controllers or two

Color White
IP code 30
Ordering information
AEC-AMC2-UL02 AMC enclosure with 2 DIN rails
Compliant with UL294 system certification for AMC2.
Order number AEC-AMC2-UL02
Accessories
APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers
Two Wiegand interfaces for up to 2 card readers,
network connection to the host system and Compact
Flash memory (2 GB). Host data transfer encrypted.
Order number APC-AMC2-2WCF
ADS-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers
Available in China only.
Two Wiegand interfaces for up to 2 card readers,
network connection to the host system and Compact
Flash memory (2 GB). Host data transfer encrypted.
Order number ADS-AMC2-2WCF
APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF
card
Four Wiegand interfaces for up to 4 card readers,
network connection to the host system and Compact
Flash memory (2 GB). Host data transfer encrypted.
Order number APC-AMC2-4WCF
ADS-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF
card
Available in China only.
Four Wiegand interfaces for up to 4 card readers,
network connection to the host system and Compact
Flash memory (2 GB). Host data transfer encrypted.
Order number ADS-AMC2-4WCF
APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF
card
Four RS-485 interfaces for up to 8 card readers,
network connection to the host system and Compact
Flash memory (2 GB). Host data transfer encrypted.
Reader data transfer encrypted according to reader
capabilities.
Order number APC-AMC2-4R4CF
ADS-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF
card
Available in China only.
Four RS-485 interfaces for up to 8 card readers,
network connection to the host system and Compact
Flash memory (2 GB). Host data transfer encrypted.
Reader data transfer encrypted according to reader
capabilities.
Order number ADS-AMC2-4R4CF
API-AMC2-8IOE Extention board with 8-input 8-out-
put
8 input/output extension board, up to three per AMC,
can be combined with the AMC2 16I-EXT and the
AMC2 16I-16O-EXT.
Order number API-AMC2-8IOE
ADS-AMC2-8IOE Extention board with 8-input 8-out-
put
Available in China only.
8 input/output extension board, up to three per AMC,
can be combined with the AMC2 16I-EXT and the
AMC2 16I-16O-EXT.
Order number ADS-AMC2-8IOE
API-AMC2-16IOE Extention board with 16-input 16-
output
16 input/output extension board, up to three per AMC,
can be combined with the AMC2 16I-EXT and the
AMC2 8I-8O-EXT.
Order number API-AMC2-16IOE
ADS-AMC2-16IOE Extention board with 16-input 16-
output
Available in China only.
16 input/output extension board, up to three per AMC,
can be combined with the AMC2 16I-EXT and the